www.andersonpower.com Agency Approval Pending                   All Data Subject To Change Without Notice
3 Position Mini PL SPEC Pak® is a rugged and environmentally
sealed (IP68) connector with a manually operated release
latch. The 3 Position Mini PL leverages PowerMod® pin and
socket technology, delivering capabilities up to 22 amps at
600 volts while handling wires from 24 to 14 AWG (0.5 to 1.5
mm²). The 30µ gold plated pins are available in 3 lengths, en-
abling sequenced contact mating options. These contacts sit

All Data Subject To Change Without Notice                                                                                                                                                                                                       15458    DS-MINI3PL   REV  01
| ORDERING INFORMATION |
Pin Contacts (PowerMod® Series)
     Contact
Type AWG mm² ---------------- Part Numbers ----------------    Designation
Minimum Quantity .............................             500                         50       ..........
Standard Length 7.7
Pin 24 to 20 0.25 to 0.50 PM16P2024S30 PM16P2024S30-50 P46
Pin 20 to 16 0.50 to 1.30 PM16P1620S30 PM16P1620S30-50 P45
Pin 16 to 14 1.30 to 2.10 PM16P1416S30 PM16P1416S30-50 P44
Pre-Mate 8.5mm
Pin 24 to 20 0.25 to 0.50 PM16P2024B30 PM16P2024B30-50 -
Pin 20 to 16 0.50 to 1.30 PM16P1620B30 PM16P1620B30-50 -
Pin 16 to 14 1.30 to 2.10 PM16P1416B30 PM16P1416P30-50 -
Post-Mate 6.4mm
Pin 24 to 20 0.25 to 0.50 PM16P2024C30 PM16P2024C30-50 -
Pin 20 to 16 0.50 to 1.30 PM16P1620C30 PM16P1620C30-50 -
Pin 16 to 14 1.30 to 2.10 PM16P1416C30 PM16P1416C30-50 -
Socket Contacts (PowerMod® Series)
Type AWG mm² ---------------- Part Numbers ----------------
Minimum Quantity ..............................             500                         50       .........
Socket 24 to 20 0.25 to 0.50 PM16S2024S32 PM16S2024S32-50 S46
Socket 20 to 16 0.50 to 1.30 PM16S1620S32 PM16S1620S32-50 S45
Socket 16 to 14 1.30 to 2.10 PM16S1416S32 PM16S1416S32-50 S44
Step 3 - Select Contacts
Step 2 - Select Wire Protection
Material
Shell PC